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WPC Benchpress Europeans in Mikkeli, Finland - 7.6.2009

Bench press best men open by points
num name country class weight bench press points

1 Maksimov Vladimir RUS 140 133.3 380.0 395.0 402.5 212.15
2 Tretyakov Aleksandr RUS 110 109.5 305.0 312.5 320.0 180.22
3 Ahmadov Mustafa AZE 100 93.4 280.0 295.0 295.0 306.5 176.99
4 Gorbachev Dmitry RUS 125 110.3 305.0 312.5 330.0 175.64
5 Merkulov Alexey RUS 90 89.3 280.0 282.5 285.0 175.15
6 Chadkov Vladimir RUS 90 88.8 275.0 280.0 282.5 174.15
7 Haaparanta Rami FIN 90 89.6 275.0 282.5 282.5 173.27
8 Otavin Konstantin RUS 100 99.7 290.0 290.0 295.0 306.5 171.70
9 Kushin Igor RUS 100 100.0 295.0 305.0 305.0 171.48

10 Paley Andrey RUS 110 104.6 300.0 310.0 171.42
11 Matsur Vasiliy RUS 140+ 140.3 310.0 322.5 330.0 171.22
12 Lukkarinen Ilkka FIN 140 138.2 310.5 320.0 330.0 170.47
13 Starodubskiy Sergey RUS 110 109.6 285.0 300.0 302.5 170.34
14 Loikkanen Pekka FIN 140+ 140.4 305.0 315.0 332.5 167.22
15 Konovalov Sergey RUS 82.5 82.5 245.0 257.5 265.0 165.98
16 Ibrahimov Ibrahim AZE 110 107.7 290.0 305.0 312.5 164.13
17 Kokorev Ilya RUS 75 74.3 225.0 232.5 235.0 162.94
18 Polyakov Stanislav RUS 140 129.0 290.0 300.0 310.0 162.40
19 Väisänen Markku FIN 82.5 82.5 225.0 235.0 242.5 258.0 156.32
20 Rinse Markus SWE 125 122.9 180.0 280.0 285.0 153.41
21 Bratanov Vadim RUS 140 126.9 265.0 280.0 300.0 152.16
22 Turtiainen Ano FIN 125 124.9 272.5 295.0 300.0 148.65
23 Chernyavskiy Oleg RUS 110 104.9 260.0 270.0 148.42
24 Shiraliyev Samir AZE 82.5 82.4 220.0 230.0 240.0 148.37
25 Rusakov Evgeny RUS 90 85.4 220.0 235.0 235.0 148.24
26 Seregin Alexander RUS 125 122.4 260.0 270.0 280.0 148.08
27 Jälkö Eero FIN 110 109.6 255.0 265.0 265.0 143.59
28 Kemppainen Marko FIN 100 98.3 245.0 255.0 255.0 143.47
29 Rzayev Ramin AZE 75 74.4 190.0 200.0 205.0 141.99
30 Lebedev Alexander RUS 125 114.5 230.0 245.0 260.0 136.40
31 Omelkov Vladimir RUS 110 101.9 230.0 242.5 242.5 132.69
32 Novikov Aleksandr RUS 90 89.4 210.0 215.0 215.0 128.97
33 Murnieks Andress LVA 140 136.1 240.0 305.0 305.0 128.28
34 Valiyev Jeyhun AZE 90 90.0 190.0 190.0 212.5 116.25
35 Mirjavad Kazimzada AZE 67.5 67.5 140.0 140.0 140.0 104.78
36 Lebrun Didier FRA 82.5 81.3 160.0 172.5 172.5 104.13
37 Eshchanov Alizhan RUS 56 55.8 60.0 70.0 75.0 62.71

Bench press men open 110 kg 
num name country class weight bench press kg

1 Tretyakov Aleksandr RUS 110 109.5 305.0 312.5 320.0 320.00
2 Starodubskiy Sergey RUS 110 109.6 285.0 300.0 302.5 302.50
3 Paley Andrey RUS 110 104.6 300.0 310.0 300.00
4 Ibrahimov Ibrahim AZE 110 107.7 290.0 305.0 312.5 290.00
5 Chernyavskiy Oleg RUS 110 104.9 260.0 270.0 260.00
6 Jälkö Eero FIN 110 109.6 255.0 265.0 265.0 255.00
7 Omelkov Vladimir RUS 110 101.9 230.0 242.5 242.5 230.00
- Didovyk Sergii UKR 110 100.2 245.0 270.0 270.0
- Hosio Henrik FIN 110 108.3 265.0 265.0 265.0
- Karjalainen Pasi FIN 110 109.6 280.0 280.0
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Bench press men open 125 kg 
num name country class weight bench press kg

1 Gorbachev Dmitry RUS 125 110.3 305.0 312.5 330.0 312.50
2 Turtiainen Ano FIN 125 124.9 272.5 295.0 300.0 272.50
3 Seregin Alexander RUS 125 122.4 260.0 270.0 280.0 270.00
4 Lebedev Alexander RUS 125 114.5 230.0 245.0 260.0 245.00
- Lehto Janne FIN 125 115.2 242.5 242.5 242.5
- Ylitalo Kalle FIN 125 120.5 300.0 300.0 300.0
- Lopatskiy Georgy RUS 125 123.2 275.0 275.0 275.0

Bench press men open 140 kg 
num name country class weight bench press kg

1 Maksimov Vladimir RUS 140 133.3 380.0 395.0 402.5 395.00
2 Lukkarinen Ilkka FIN 140 138.2 310.5 320.0 330.0 320.00
3 Polyakov Stanislav RUS 140 129.0 290.0 300.0 310.0 300.00
4 Bratanov Vadim RUS 140 126.9 265.0 280.0 300.0 280.00
5 Murnieks Andress LVA 140 136.1 240.0 305.0 305.0 240.00
- Vilen Jaani FIN 140 129.4 312.5 312.5 320.0

Bench press men open 140+ kg 
num name country class weight bench press kg

1 Matsur Vasiliy RUS 140+ 140.3 310.0 322.5 330.0 322.50
2 Loikkanen Pekka FIN 140+ 140.4 305.0 315.0 332.5 315.00
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